Data sheet/FDV

Product name Vulcanizing blanket 10m x 150mm x 1,5mm
Product code 1818797

GTIN 7070701378053

ETIM-Class EC000128

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

Tape - Properties

Length

Width

Thickness

Colour

Operating Temperature

Lowest Application Temperature
Highest Operating Temperature

Adhesion to Steel

200 mm
15mm
180 mm

4000g

10 mm

150 mm

15 mm

Sort

-30 ~ +70 °C
-10 °C
+45°C

5N/cm
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